Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: High Country Bank General Fund
57411 02/02/2023 1266 ALFORD, AUBREA 2023-1 19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 VIOLIN PERFORMANCES AT $200.00
SECC, 01/10/23 AND
Check Total: $200.00
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  11PJ-9X7W-7THW4 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 MISCELLANEOUS BOOKS FOR $414.48
INFANT/TODDLER LIBRARY
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13JG-7196-91CW 10.201.11.1100.0610.000.0000.1419 Learning Resources Folding $57.20
Geometric Shapes - 16
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13JG-7196-91CW 10.201.11.1100.0610.000.0000.1419 EAI Education Algebra Tiles: $37.80
Introductory Set - 70 Pieces
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13JG-7196-91CW 10.201.11.1100.0610.000.0000.1419 Learning Resources SAFE-T $56.85
Bullseye Compass, Ruler,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13JG-7196-91CW 10.201.11.1100.0610.000.0000.1419 Learning Resources $25.49
Classpack Tangrams, Math
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13K4-9PPW-4M3P 10.104.11.0010.0640.000.0000.0000 Spectrum 5th Grade Math $10.49
Workbook, Fractions,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13K4-9PPW-4M3P 10.104.11.0010.0640.000.0000.0000 IXL | The Ultimate Grade 4 $11.66
Math Workbook |
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  14KL-K633-49VY 10.600.00.0060.0650.000.0000.1655 ASODI AP18C8K Laptop $56.74
Battery Compatible with
57412  02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  14KL-K633-49VY 10.600.00.0060.0650.000.0000.1655 Drum Lexmark Black | $56.01
60000pgs | M1140 / M1145
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  14KL-K633-49VY 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 Lenovo Tab M8 Tablet, HD $495.00
Android Tablet, Quad-Core
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  14KL-K633-49VY 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 HminSen Case for Lenovo $54.36
Tab M8 3rd Gen TB-8506F
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  16F3-T9HC-464T 22.102.19.0040.0640.000.8600.2023 Jensen CD-555 White/Silver $293.70

CD Bluetooth Boombox
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  16F3-T9HC-464T 22.102.19.0040.0640.000.8600.2023 JBL Flip 4, Gray - $374.75
Waterproof, Portable &
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  16K7-1CKK-4Q9M 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 MISCELLANEOUS ART $1,641.62
SUPPLIES FOR HEAD START
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  16VN-9RWY-4NG4 10.600.00.0070.0600.000.0000.3150 UCreate Watercolor Paper, $25.22
White, Bulk, 90Ib., 9" x 12",
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 16VN-9RWY-6TQ6 10.301.10.0030.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $118.36
BOOKS FOR SHS LIBRARY,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1741-43XR-7FK6 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 MISCELLANEOUS ARCTIC $64.28
ANIMAL FIGURES, PLUSH
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1D6K-ML96-4L4T 10.301.11.0500.0610.000.0000.1517 An Introduction to $70.73
Language (w/ MLA9SE
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1DKC-33J6-3VL9 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS 1099 NEC Forms $0.00
2022, 4 Part Laser/Inkjet
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1DKC-33J6-3VL9 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 HIIMIEI Acrylic Wall Mount $24.99
Sign Holder 8.5 x 11 Inches
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1DKC-33J6-7TVH 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 Pendaflex Manila Fastener $39.30
Folders, Letter Size, 2
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1DKC-33J6-7TVH 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 Rubber Bands, Rubber Band $9.50
Depot, Size #64,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1GJ7-DRDV-7R6J 10.201.11.0600.0610.000.0000.1428 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $43.18
Markers, Chisel Tip, Black,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1GJ7-DRDV-7R6J 10.301.11.0600.0610.000.0000.1531 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $43.18
Markers, Chisel Tip, Black,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1GJT-CKP7-3VHN 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 MISCELLAEOUS BOOKS FOR $396.89
PRESCHOOL LIGHT STUDY
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1HC3-TVWJ-6LHQ 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 45W USB Type C Charger $159.90
Power Adapter for HP
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1HC3-TVWJ-6LHQ 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 65W Adapter Laptop $109.90
Charger for HP Chromebook
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023 Sort By: Check
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57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1HVM-Q61Y-4DFN 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $185.17
SUUPLIES, TO BE PAID WITH
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1JR9-K6FJ-7RHM 10.600.00.0070.0600.000.0000.3150 Print Handwriting Workbook $7.95
for Teens: Practice
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1LC7-LYMY-4C9J 10.101.11.1900.0610.000.0000.1334 LEARNING ADVANTAGE $15.00
Six-Color Spinners - Set of
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1LCY-9Q36-7YHL 22.102.19.2520.0810.000.8600.2023 MISCELLANEOUS BOOKS FOR $609.34
PRESCHOOL LIBRARY
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1LNW-CNXF-6M16 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2023 Dealmed Nitrile Medical $98.99
Exam Gloves, Disposable
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1LNW-CNXF-6M16 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2023 Dealmed Nitrile Medical $197.98
Exam Gloves, Disposable
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1LNW-CNXF-6M16 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2023 Dealmed Nitrile Medical $197.98
Exam Gloves, Disposable
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1LNW-CNXF-711N 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Energizer LED Rechargeable $10.50
Plug-in Flashlights,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1LNW-CNXF-711N 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Logitech M330 SILENT PLUS $14.99
Wireless Mouse, 2.4GHz
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1LNW-CNXF-711N 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics USB Battery $0.00
Charger Pack with AA
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1LNW-CNXF-711N 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics 48 Pack AA $16.49
High-Performance Alkaline
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1LNW-CNXF-711N 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics 16-Pack AA $21.49
Rechargeable Batteries,
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1LWR-L7VJ-6Q77 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $476.39
SUPPLIES, PAID WITH
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INHR-WQY4-7X3X 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $133.36
SUPPLIES, PAID WITH
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1NNP-H9Q4-6V7H 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 1 Pair Glockenspiel Mallets $269.70
Hard Mallets Xylophone
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Salida School District R32J
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57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1NNP-H9Q4-6V7H 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Vandoren CR1025 Bb $49.98
Clarinet Traditional Reeds
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1NNP-H9Q4-6V7H 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Vandoren SR2125 Alto Sax $59.48
Traditional Reeds Strength
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1INNP-H9Q4-6V7H 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Vandoren SR2225 Tenor Sax $24.99
Traditional Reeds Strength
57412  02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1QTK-9NC1-4LCH 19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 All Mighty Pacs with $152.15
stainlifters free clear
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1QTK-9NC1-4LCH 19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 Grandpa Gus's $54.99
Extra-Strength Mouse
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1QTK-9NC1-4LCH 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2023 Zoe+Ruth Non Contact $57.97
Forehead and Ear
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1R9G-V7VP-6QRQ 10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1437 Black Wall Clock Silent $47.97
Non-Ticking 12 Inch Quartz
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1XFY-4TD4-4CDV 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 (5-Pack) 3.6V 900mAh $34.99
Ni-CD Exit Sign Emergency
57412 02/02/2023 1266 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1YHK-H3CN-4XYP 10.201.10.0020.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $275.79
BOOKS FOR SMS LIBRARY,
Check Total: $7,705.22
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, ODETTE SHIN
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, MICHAEL POST
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, PATRICK
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $58.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, JODI WEISS
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, CYNTHIA
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Salida School District R32J
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57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $43.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, DOMINIQUE
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, BRANDI BLADE
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, DAVID KANAR
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, DEBORAH
57413 02/02/2023 1266 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150713 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, ALISON
Check Total: $325.00
57414 020022023 1266 COLLYER WATER CONSULTING, 2023-1 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 MONTHLY SERVICES FOR $485.85
LLe 627 OAK ST WATER
Check Total: $485.85
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND, EMILIE M BLAIR
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, LIEZL BOONE
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, SEAN M GARY
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, HIKIALANI
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, HAYLEE
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, NICOLAS
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK. SUSAN
57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, MAX J KELLER
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Salida School District R32J
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57415 02/02/2023 1266 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230700107 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, RHONDA
Check Total: $355.50
57416 02/02/2023 1266 DEMCO 7252719 10.101.22.2222.0610.000.0000.1372 MISCELLANEOUS SHELF $259.64
DIVIDERS, LABEL
Check Total: $259.64
57417 02/02/2023 1266 Employee Vendor INSTR MATERIALS 10.301.11.0500.0610.000.0000.1517 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM $28.31
REIM MATERIALS PURCHASED AT
Check Total: $28.31
57418 02/02/2023 1266 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2832486 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Test Tubes with Rims, $26.00
Borosilicate Glass, 12 x 75
57418 02/02/2023 1266 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2832486 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Test Tubes with Rims, $142.00
Borosilicate Glass, 18 x 150
57418 02/02/2023 1266 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2832486 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $62.28
400-mL, PKG OF 12
57418 02/02/2023 1266 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2832486 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $99.40
600-mL, PKG OF 6
Check Total: $329.68
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $118.60
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460941 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $53.06
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460942 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $371.03
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:13:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 8



Salida School District R32J
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460943 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
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Salida School District R32J
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $67.81
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460944 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $158.88
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV460945 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
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Salida School District R32J
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $156.87
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461124 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
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Salida School District R32J
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $130.96
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461125 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $86.21
OFFICE
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
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57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461126 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461181 10.301.11.0030.0615.000.0000.1504 STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR SHS $42.00
COPIER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461183 10.301.11.0030.0615.000.0000.1504 STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR SHS $42.27
COPIER
57419 02/02/2023 1266 GOBINS INC INV461189 10.301.11.0030.0615.000.0000.1504 STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR SHS $42.00
1ST FLOOR WORKROOM
Check Total: $1,269.69
57420 02/02/2023 1266 Employee Vendor ASHA DUES REIMB 10.600.11.0090.0810.000.0000.1215 ASHA ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP $253.00
DUES, FULL
Check Total: $253.00
57421 02/02/2023 1266 IMPRESCO 54642 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 JANITOR CART, GRAY WITH $838.71
YELLOW BAG, QTY OF 3
57421 02/02/2023 1266 IMPRESCO 54642 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 38 X 58 CAN LINER, 6 CASES $275.94
57421 02/02/2023 1266 IMPRESCO 54642 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 20" WHITE FLOOR PADS, 2 $77.90
CASES
57421 02/02/2023 1266 IMPRESCO 54642 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 20" RED FLOOR PADS, 2 $77.90
CASES
57421 02/02/2023 1266 IMPRESCO 54642 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 DISPENSER KEYS AND JRT $30.00
DISPENSERS
Check Total: $1,300.45
57422 02/02/2023 1266 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102056286:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS T-3, DETENTION $58.23
LLe CONTROL CABLE
57422 02/02/2023 1266 M%CANDLESS TRUCK CENTER  P102056479:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS T-1, ADAPTER NOZZLE $8.03
LL
Check Total: $66.26
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57423 02/02/2023 1266 NEWEGG BUSINESS INC 1304322768 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 Acer Laptop Aspire 5 AMD $4,799.90
Ryzen 5 5000 Series 5625U
Check Total: $4,799.90
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626050 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, OUTDOOR TIMER $69.99
57424  02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626072 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, KWIKSEAL ULTRA $8.99
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626222 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC SCREWS $18.99
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626226 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC FASTENERS $4.76
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626262 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, STRAP, SCREWS $2.16
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626400 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, SOFT SCRUB, $9.58
CAULK TOOL
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626434 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, PIPE ELBOWS, $103.96
COUPLING, BALL VALVE
57424  02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626458 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, PIPE THREAD $7.38
COMPOUND, THREAD SEAL
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626493 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, OUTDOOR TIMER, $35.98
PADLOCK
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626837 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, BLEACH, BULK $9.58
RAFTER HOOKS
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626924 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC FASTENERS $1.78
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 626946 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, MISC FASTENERS $0.70
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 627049 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, AIR BLOW GUN, $18.38
AIR PLUG
57424  02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 627373 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, ELECTRICAL $8.59
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 627485 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 S CLARK, GLASS SCRAPER $6.59
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 627937 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, TRASH CAN $52.99
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 628332 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, TRANSMISSION $15.18
FLUID
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 628359 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, TRASH CANS $116.97
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 628418 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, HEAT SHRINK $12.18
TUBING
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57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 628570 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, SPRING CLAMP $7.98
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 628602 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, PUSH BROOM, $44.35
PLUGS
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 628766 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, ADHESIVE $7.99
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629055 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, ICE MELT $159.92
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629165 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, BREAKERS, 20A $19.98
& 30A
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629166 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, BREAKERS, 20A ($19.98)
& 30A, CREDIT FOR RETURN
57424 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629169 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, BREAKERS, 20A $19.98
& 30A
Check Total: $744.95
57425 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 142211 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57425 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 142211 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 E PARKS, AIR HOSE FOR BUS $310.99
BARN SHOP
57425 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 143085 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BATTERY FOR DISTRICT $188.99
VEHICLE
57425 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 143085 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 SHOP SUPPLIES $0.00
57425 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 143725 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57425 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 143725 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 E PARKS, PWR SER DIESEL $119.88
911 32, CASEOF 12
Check Total: $619.86
57426 02/02/2023 1266 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 143582 10.710.26.2650.0430.000.0000.1704 S CLARK, HOSES FOR SNOW $104.90
PLOW
Check Total: $104.90
57427 02/02/2023 1266 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131748699 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $72.84
FOR SMS MAIN OFFICE, TO
57427 02/02/2023 1266 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131748715 10.101.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1388 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $36.42
FOR LONGFELLOW FRONT
57427 02/02/2023 1266 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131773893 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Storex Literature Organizer, $216.88
30 Compartments, Gray
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Check Total: $326.14
57428 02/02/2023 1266 TRILLIUM HOLDCO LLC 10094605 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 DISTRICT ELECTRICITY $3,051.07
COSTS FROM SOLAR FARM,
Check Total: $3,051.07
57429 02/02/2023 1268 Employee Vendor WALMART REIM 01/12  10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1434 REIMB FOR PURCHASE OF $27.18
CLASSROOM CONSUMARBLES
Check Total: $27.18
57431 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370791 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57431 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370791 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $311.62
WORKROOM COPIERS
57431 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370791 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57431 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370791 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57431 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370791 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $311.62
57432 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370792 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57432 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370792 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57432 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370792 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57432 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370792 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57432 02/06/2023 1269 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370792 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $65.40
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $65.40
57433 02/06/2023 1269 Employee Vendor CREATURE BOX REIM  10.104.10.0010.0600.000.0000.2010 REIMBURSEMENT FOR $399.49
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES
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Check Total: $399.49
57434 02/06/2023 1269 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT MAR 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 DISTRICT WIDE TRASH $0.00
2023 SERVICE
57434 02/06/2023 1269 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT MAR 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 312 HULBERT, SPARTAN $40.95
2023 HEIGHTS
57434 02/06/2023 1269 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE ’;’égsHULBERT MAR 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 ADDITIONAL PICK-UPS $0.00
Check Total: $40.95
57435 02/06/2023 1269 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE MAR 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 DISTRICT WIDE TRASH $1,984.50
SERVICE
57435 02/06/2023 1269 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE MAR 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 312 HULBERT, SPARTAN $0.00
HEIGHTS
57435 02/06/2023 1269 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE MAR 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 ADDITIONAL PICK-UPS $0.00
Check Total: $1,984.50
57436 02/06/2023 1269 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC. 5288-206461 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 K THONHOFF, FUEL LINE $3.38
HOSE
57436 02/06/2023 1269 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC.  5288-207370 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 K THONHOFF, TRIPLE $52.63
SQUARE SE
57436 02/06/2023 1269 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC.  5288-207374 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 K THONHOFF, $8.62
TRANSMISSION FILTER
57436 02/06/2023 1269 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC.  5288-207541 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 K THONHOFF, POWER $6.08
STEERING FLUID
57436 02/06/2023 1269 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC.  5288-207733 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 K THONHOFF, XLRGE $20.76
ROUND BOX OF 10
Check Total: $91.47
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 10.600.00.2320.0500.000.0000.1632 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $80.00
COMPOST FOR CREST ACADEMY AND
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 10.600.00.2320.0500.000.0000.1632 SET-UP FEE, CREST AND $0.00
COMPOST
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 ECO SAFE COMPOST $0.00
COMPOST CONTAINERS FOR SECC,
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57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 ECOSAFE COMPOSTABLE $0.00
COMPOST LINERS, ROLL OF 30 BAGS,
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $20.00
COMPOST FOR SECC, HEAD START
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $20.00
COMPOST FOR SECC, EARLY HEAD
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 ECOSAFE COMPOSTABLE $0.00
COMPOST LINERS, ROLL OF 30 BAGS,
57437 02/06/2023 1269 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0653 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 ECO SAFE COMPOST $0.00
COMPOST CONTAINERS FOR SECC,
Check Total: $120.00
57438 02/06/2023 1269 HEART OF THE ROCKIES RADIO MCC-1230124877 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 RADIO ADS, HELP WANTED $750.00
GROUP ADS, FLEET MECHANIC, JAN
Check Total: $750.00
57439 02/06/2023 1269 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 73719246 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $43.50
BOOKS FOR LONGFELLOW
57439 02/06/2023 1269 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 73747263 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW ($3.83)
BOOKS FOR LONGFELLOW
57439 02/06/2023 1269 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 73783791 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW ($53.44)
BOOKS FOR LONGFELLOW
57439 02/06/2023 1269 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 73784888 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $3.83
BOOKS FOR LONGFELLOW
57439 02/06/2023 1269 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74069239 10.301.10.0030.0640.000.3207.2014 MICELLANEOUS NEW BOOKS $161.02
FOR SHS LIBRARY, 18 TITLES
Check Total: $151.08
57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30420748 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS 1099 Blank Front and $0.00
Back Tax Form, 1 Part,
57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30420748 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS Security Tinted Double $17.92
Window 1099 Tax Form
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57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30421964 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS 1099 Blank Front and $12.94
Back Tax Form, 1 Part,
57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30421964 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS Security Tinted Double $0.00
Window 1099 Tax Form
57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30480889 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 Staples File Folder, Straight $48.78
Cut Tab, Letter Size, Manila,
57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30480889 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 ACCO Economy #1 Paper $6.55
Clips, Silver, 100/Box, 10
57440 02/06/2023 1269 QUILL CORPORATION 30480889 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 $167.92
Quill Brand® 8.5" x 11"
Check Total: $254.11
57441 02/06/2023 1269 Employee Vendor PIZZA REIMB 01/31/23  10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR MOONLIGHT $66.49
PIZZA ORDER FOR HEA
Check Total: $66.49
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 310 E9TH STREET $58.59
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH STREET $112.40
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 520 MIDDLE SCHOOL $123.45
IRRIGATION
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 KESNER BUILDING $150.23
IRRIGATION
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 SOCCER FIELDS $76.39
IRRIGATION,HOLMAN FIELDS
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 MIDDLE SCHOOL WATER $236.87
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 425 W 7TH STREET, LES $123.45
IRRIGATION
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 26 JONES AVE,SHS $369.22
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 EIGHTH AND | STREET, LES $162.29
BUILDING WATER
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 504 TELLER,MAINT BARN $53.61
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $41.28
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57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH ST, $26.49
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT, A & B $51.16
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT C & D $54.07
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 314 HULBERT $30.76
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 | STREET $26.49
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 607 OAK STREET $40.57
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 627 OAK STREET $48.68
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 19.102.26.2620.0411.000.3141.2019 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $62.10
COST
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $62.10
COST
57442 02/06/2023 1269 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/20/23 - 01/24/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $62.10
COST
Check Total: $1,972.30
57443 02/06/2023 1269 SANTA FE INTERNATIONAL HEA TRIP, APRIL 2023  10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 LODGING FOR HEA $400.00
HOSTEL STUDENTS FOR APRIL FIELD
Check Total: $400.00
57444 02/06/2023 1269 Employee Vendor SR INCNTIVE TRP REIM 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR FOOD AND $450.64
IINCENTIVES (MASSAGE
Check Total: $450.64
57445 02/06/2023 1269 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00247541 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TIMECLOCK PLUS $18.00
PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
57445 02/06/2023 1269 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00247541 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TIMECLOCK PLUS $9.00
PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
Check Total: $27.00
57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-6202 WILLIAM $49.53
WOODDELL
57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 515-451-6703 ANDREA $49.52
57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-207-1401 KRISTIE $49.52
SERVIS
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:13:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 22



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

High Country Bank General Fund

|:| Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 EQUIPMENT/DEVICE $0.00
UPGRADE COSTS

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-0214 CASSIE $49.53
LUTTRELL

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-1925 ILONA $49.52

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-1988 JAKE HALL $0.00

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-2900 MARKO $49.52

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-3346 KIM $49.53
LETOURNEAU

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-3783 JACKIE $0.00
CRABTREE

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-5231 BRETT PYLE $49.52

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-5915 DAVID $49.52
BLACKBURN

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-7700 NANCY $49.52

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-8309 WILLIAM $49.52
STOKESBERRY

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-9266 TIM $49.52

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-431-2262 TALMAGE $49.53
TRUJILLO

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-839-0283 SEAN CLARK $49.52

57446  02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-458-7856 JESSE HULL $49.53

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-8996 MICHELLE $49.53
SAAB

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE

57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
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57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 22.102.00.2520.0530.000.3950.2020 719-207-1506 THERESA $49.52
GILSON
57446 02/06/2023 1269 VERIZON WIRELESS 9926038567 22.102.00.2520.0530.000.3950.2020 719-221-0052 SAFECARE $49.52
COORDINATOR
Check Total: $891.42
57447 02/06/2023 1269 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81486179 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, KAIVAC GUN, QTY $90.91
OF 1
Check Total: $90.91
57448 02/07/2023 1271 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $35.50
co. WANTED,
57448 02/07/2023 1271 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $33.00
co. WANTED, SOCIAL STUDIES
Check Total: $68.50
57449 02/07/2023 1271 BLICK ART MATERIALS 252857 10.201.11.0200.0610.000.0000.1418 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $15.50
FOR SMS ART
Check Total: $15.50
57450 02/07/2023 1271 SAFEWAY INC. 433941-011823-2817 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 MISC SUPPLIES FOR CAO $54.94
KITCHEN/BREAK ROOM
57450 02/07/2023 1271 SAFEWAY INC. 802596-012723-2817 10.201.11.2400.0890.000.0000.1438 MISC SUPPLIES FOR SMS $69.62
Check Total: $124.56
57451 02/07/2023 1271 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131779532 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 X-ACTO SchoolPro Electric $233.56
Pencil Sharpener, Black
57451 02/07/2023 1271 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131779532 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 $160.78
Califone Listening First
Check Total: $394.34
57452 02/07/2023 1271 Employee Vendor TPT MATERIALS REIM  10.301.11.0500.0610.000.0000.1517 REIMB FOR TPT PURCHASE $13.47
OF NEWCOMER MATERIALS,
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Check Total: $13.47
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $0.00
57453  02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $0.00
SHED
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $0.00
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $0.00
STADIUM LIGHTS
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 312 $649.12
HULBERT UNIT A, DEC & JAN
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $0.00
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57453 02/07/2023 1271 XCEL ENERGY 814225805 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $649.12
57454 02/08/2023 1273 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 424367 10.301.11.1900.0610.000.0000.1534 DISPLAY AD, PARENT $167.50
Co. TEACHER CONFERENCES,
Check Total: $167.50
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57455 02/08/2023 1273 Employee Vendor MMNC CONF PER DIEM 10.104.10.0010.0580.000.0000.2010 MIDSCHOOL MATH $177.00
NATIONAL CONFERENCE,
Check Total: $177.00
57456 02/08/2023 1273 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33393026 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57456 02/08/2023 1273 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33393026 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57456 02/08/2023 1273 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33393026 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57456 02/08/2023 1273 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33393026 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $139.00
AT CAOFOR
57456 02/08/2023 1273 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33393026 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $139.00
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.101.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1309 HAMPTON INN COLO SPRGS $298.00
SOUTH, J GIANGIULIO,
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.101.12.1700.0610.000.3130.1324 ABCMOUSE.COM, F $59.99
HERMOSILLO, ANNUAL
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1434 FIRST FOR INSPIRATION, ($250.00)
KATE MADDEN, REFUND OF
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 CL BARNHOUSE CO, K $45.00
OGLESBY, SHEET MUSIC FOR
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.201.11.2132.0610.000.0000.1480 AED SUPERSTORE, C $147.76
BEASLEY, DEFIBTECH
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.201.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1409 HAMPTON INN COLO SPRGS $447.00
SOUTH, K OGLESBY, HOTEL
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.301.11.0500.0610.000.0000.1517 FLOCABULARY, ] DEMOSS, $138.00
ANNUAL RENEWAL OF
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.301.11.1500.0610.000.0000.1523 HEIMLER'S HISTORY, HEATH $129.00
ELLIS, ANNUAL
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57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.301.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1509 HAMPTON INN COLO SPRGS $447.00
SOUTH, A WILKINS, HOTEL

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 DENVER CTR FOR $650.00
PERFORMING ARTS, E

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.305.11.0030.0640.000.0000.0000 STUDY.COM, J KRIEVES, $31.68
MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.00.0070.0600.000.0000.3150 TAYLOR & FRANCIS, KATE $112.92
MADDEN, SIGS-2 RATING

57457  02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 DOUBLETREE COLORADO $924.00
SPRINGS, W GORIE, 6

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.00.2800.0320.000.0000.0000 SPANGLER CANDY, W $192.80
WOODDELL, PEPPERMINTS

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 CENTRAL MOUNTAIN $70.00
ENTREPENEURS, D

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 SAFEWAY, K LETOURNEAU, $153.13
FOOD FOR SCHOOL BOARD

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 DDOMINOS PIZZA, M $130.89
BLACKBURN, FOOD FOR

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 COFFEE BY TOPO, K $153.30
LETOURNEAU, COFFEE AND

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 ON DEMAND INC, B PYLE, $58.65
INK CARTRIDGE FOR CAO

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 MOO PRINT, K $182.62
LETOURNEAU, BUSINESS

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 THE DRUNKEN MUFFIN, K $41.00
LETOURNEAU, BREAKFAST

57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 COFFEE BY TOPO, K $77.00
LETOURNEAU, COFFEE FOR

57457  02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 10.720.27.2700.0580.000.0000.1760 HAMPTON INN ALAMOSA, E $119.00
PARKS, HOTEL FOR CRISI
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57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 19.102.00.2100.0330.000.3141.2020 CHEYENNE MTN Z0O, H $427.25
SODERMAN, ZOOMOBILE
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 MYTOYWAGON.COM, D $294.00
KLCO, 3 WOODEN TOY
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.19.0040.0640.000.8600.2023 SOUTHMEADOW- NOVA $98.05
NATURAL, D KLCO, WOOD
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8600.2023 DENVER EARLY CHILDHOOD $1,800.00
COUNCIL, REG FEES FOR 9
57457  02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2023 DENVER EARLY CHILDHOOD $1,800.00
COUNCIL, REG FEES FOR 9
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2023 MATHEMATICA, L BROOD, $375.00
QCIT OBSERVER
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2023 MATHEMATICA, D KLCO, $375.00
QCIT OBSERVER
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.34.2300.0320.000.8600.2023 MOONLIGHT PIZZA, H $186.02
SODERMAN, FOOD FOR
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.102.34.2300.0320.000.8708.2023 MOONLIGHT PIZZA, H $186.02
SODERMAN, FOOD FOR
57457 02/08/2023 1273 CARD SERVICES 01/01/23 - 01/31/23 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 ZOOM.US, W STOKESBERRY, $16.28
MONTHLY FEE FOR REMOTE
Check Total: $9,916.36
57458 02/08/2023 1273 CARSTENS, JAMES 134 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 CLEANING OF KESNER $833.00
BUILDING, JAN 2023, 49.0
Check Total: $833.00
57459 02/08/2023 1273 Employee Vendor MMNC CONF PER DIEM 10.104.10.0010.0580.000.0000.2010 MIDSCHOOL MATH $177.00
NATIONAL CONFERENCE,
Check Total: $177.00
57460 02/08/2023 1273 OFFICE DEPOT 287046026002 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 MISCELLANEOUS COLOR $34.24
COPY PAPER AND BINDING
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57460 02/08/2023 1273 OFFICE DEPOT 289528943001 10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1437 MISCELLANEOUS PAPER AND $352.86
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
Check Total: $387.10
57461 02/08/2023 1273 QUILL CORPORATION 30481057 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Pentel R.S.V.P. Ballpoint $8.93
Pens, Fine Point, Purple Ink,
57461 02/08/2023 1273 QUILL CORPORATION 30481057 10.301.11.0030.0612.000.0000.1505 Quill Brand® 8.5" x 11" $0.00
Copy Paper 20 Ibs., 92
57461 02/08/2023 1273 QUILL CORPORATION 30484300 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Pentel R.S.V.P. Ballpoint $0.00
Pens, Fine Point, Purple Ink,
57461 02/08/2023 1273 QUILL CORPORATION 30484300 10.301.11.0030.0612.000.0000.1505 Quill Brand® 8.5" x 11" $1,817.85
Copy Paper 20 Ibs., 92
Check Total: $1,826.78
57462 02/09/2023 1275 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57463 02/09/2023 1275 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57464 02/09/2023 1275 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57465 02/09/2023 1276 Employee Vendor 13 COLNIES UNIT REIM 10.201.11.1500.0610.000.0000.1423 REIMB FOR PURCHASE OF 13 $21.00
COLONIES UNIT FROM THE
Check Total: $21.00
57466 02/09/2023 1276 Employee Vendor CPR CARD REIM BASS  10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 REIMB FOR COST OF CPR $5.00
CARD FOR D BASS-O'BRIEN,
Check Total: $5.00
57467 02/09/2023 1276 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 8690972382306 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 FUEL FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE $9,711.58
FLEET, JAN 9 - FEB 8, 2023
57467 02/09/2023 1276 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 8690972382306 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 EXEMPT TAX CREDIT ($488.55)
Check Total: $9,223.03
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57468 02/09/2023 1277 IMPRESCO 54663 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 FILMOP KIT, QTY OF 3 $218.70
57468 02/09/2023 1277 IMPRESCO 54663 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 MAGIC ERASERS, 2 CASES $88.00
Check Total: $306.70
57469 02/09/2023 1277 MEDICAL EXPENSE HORTON, DAVID 10.600.90.0090.0290.201.0000.1906 SICK LEAVE $6,342.37
REIMBURSEMENT ACCOUNT REIMBURSEMENT, DAVID
Check Total: $6,342.37
57470 02/09/2023 1277 SOUTHERN TIRE MART 5420009078 10.720.27.2740.0600.000.0000.1754 ROUTE BUSES 2 AND 6, 6 $4,115.18
NEW TIRES EACH WITH
Check Total: $4,115.18
57471 02/10/2023 1278 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9994749824 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 ACETYLENE CYLINDER $35.03
RENTAL, SHS AUTO SHOP
57471 02/10/2023 1278 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9994749824 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 OXYGEN CYLINDER RENTAL, $31.62
SHS AUTO SHOP
57471 02/10/2023 1278 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9994749824 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 HAZMAT FEE $22.81
Check Total: $89.46
57473 02/10/2023 1278 BLACK-GARCIA, MICAH 0005 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 BUS T-3, REPAIR $150.00
HEATER/DEFROST SWITCH
57473 02/10/2023 1278 BLACK-GARCIA, MICAH 0005 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 BUS 4, REPLACE FRONT $150.00
SHOCKS
Check Total: $300.00
57474 02/10/2023 1278 BLICK ART MATERIALS 272282 10.101.11.0200.0610.000.0000.1362 BLICK STUDIO PASTEL SET - $53.15
ASSORTED COLORS, SET OF
Check Total: $53.15
57475 02/10/2023 1278 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  MOUNTFORT, 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8600.2023 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES SUZANNE UND, TRAILS REPORT
57475 02/10/2023 1278 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  MOUNTFORT, 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8708.2023 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES SUZANNE UND, TRAILS REPORT
Check Total: $35.00
57476 02/10/2023 1278 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74102266 10.301.10.0030.0640.000.3207.2014 MICELLANEOUS NEW BOOKS $21.34
FOR SHS LIBRARY, 18 TITLES
Check Total: $21.34
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57477 02/10/2023 1278 JENNY FOLMAN PHOTOGRAPHY 54623-000030 19.102.00.2100.0330.000.3141.2020 PHOTOGRAHY SERVICES $3,096.00
FOR SECC, CLASS PHOTOS,
Check Total: $3,096.00
57478 02/13/2023 1279 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370793 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57478 02/13/2023 1279 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370793 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57478 02/13/2023 1279 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370793 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $268.14
SECC
57478 02/13/2023 1279 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370793 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57478 02/13/2023 1279 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33370793 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $268.14
57479 02/13/2023 1279 COLLEGE COUNSELING 2023-133 REISSUE 22.600.00.0060.0300.211.3192.0000 NEEDS ASSESSMENT FOR $2,715.00
SERVICE COLORADO COUNSELOR
Check Total: $2,715.00
57480 02/13/2023 1279 CP'S PORTABLES 2473 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 PORT-A-POTTY AT $90.00
HOLMAN FIELDS, MAR 2023
Check Total: $90.00
57481 02/13/2023 1279 ENGINEERED AIR DS141077 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 SHAFT 1.437 (1 7/16) 1045 $349.43
TG&P 24 FT RANDOM S/A
Check Total: $349.43
57482 02/13/2023 1279 LAKESHORE LEARNING 402575020323 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8600.2022 MISCELLANEOUS $2,552.62
MATERIALS CLASSROOM FURNITURE,
57482 02/13/2023 1279 LAKESHORE LEARNING 402575020323 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 MISCELLANEOUS $2,552.63
MATERIALS CLASSROOM FURNITURE,
Check Total: $5,105.25
57483 02/13/2023 1279 Employee Vendor REIMB DRAWING PADS 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 REIMB FOR PURCHASE OF $25.56
DRAWING PADS FOR LES
Check Total: $25.56
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57484 02/13/2023 1279 SOUTHERN TIRE MART 5420009281 10.720.27.2740.0600.000.0000.1754 BALANCE DUE FOR $12.50
COLORADO NEW TIRE FEES,
Check Total: $12.50
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $2,229.40
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $194.94
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $75.99
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $465.83
SHED
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $23.76
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $6,442.84
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $527.66
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $548.83
STADIUM LIGHTS
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $2,415.47
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $792.14
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $17.73
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $101.69
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $427.53
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $0.00
312, AND 314 HULBERT
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $0.00
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $216.25
COST
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $216.25
COST
57485 02/13/2023 1279 XCEL ENERGY 814861476 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $216.25
COST
Check Total: $14,912.56
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57486 02/13/2023 1280 ADAMS, ALISA M HOME VISITS 2020 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 202 HOME VISITS $35.36
MILEAGE, ORGINAL CHECK
Check Total: $35.36
57487 02/13/2023 1280 Employee Vendor 2019-20 RMECC REIMB  10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR PER DIEM FOR $102.00
RMECC CONF 2019,
57487 02/13/2023 1280 Employee Vendor 2019-20 RMECC REIMB  10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB EOR MILAGE EOR $148.72
RMECC CONF 2020,
Check Total: $250.72
57488 02/13/2023 1280 CARPENTER, CHELSEA A WELLNESS REIM 2019  10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 2019 WELLNESS $35.00
BLD DRAW FEE, ORIGINAL
Check Total: $35.00
57489 02/13/2023 1280 CASTILLO, BERTHA 2018 ECC REIMB 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR MISC REIMB FOR $27.92
SECC SUPPLIES, 2018,
Check Total: $27.92
57490 02/13/2023 1280 Employee Vendor SMS SUPPLIE 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 2022 MISC $64.17
REIM2022 SUPPLIES PURCHASE, SMS,
Check Total: $64.17
57491 02/13/2023 1280 JENSEN, MICHELLE A FABRIC REIM SMS 2019 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 2019 SMS, $95.36
FABRIC PURCHASE,
Check Total: $95.36
57492 02/13/2023 1280 JOHNSON, KYNDRA LES MISC REIM 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 2019 MISC $125.00
SUPPLIES PURCHASE FOR
Check Total: $125.00
57493 02/13/2023 1280 Employee Vendor FNGRPRNT FEE 2019  10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR FINGERPRINT $21.58
FEE, 2019, ORIGINAL CHECK
Check Total: $21.58
57494 02/13/2023 1280 MOSSMAN, GEORGE A 2018 CCIRA 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 2018 CCIRA $85.94
MEALSREIM CONF, MEALS, RIGINAL
Check Total: $85.94
57495 02/13/2023 1280 WATERS, JULIC HEA MISC REIM 2018 10.600.00.2190.0600.000.0000.1660 REIMB FOR 2018 HEA $44.72
STUDENT MEALS, RIGINAL
Check Total: $44.72
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57496 02/16/2023 1282 Employee Vendor CCIRA PER DIEM 10.104.10.0010.0580.000.0000.2010 CCIRA CONF PER DIEM, 3 $237.00
NIGHTS, FEB 8-11, 2023 AT
57496 02/16/2023 1282 Employee Vendor CLSSRM BKS FEB 2023 10.104.10.0010.0640.000.0000.2010 REIMB FOR BOOKS $149.79
PURCHASED FOR
Check Total: $386.79
57497 02/16/2023 1282 CITY OF GUNNISON, 8888 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 YOUTH DAY FEES FOR HEA $189.00
COMMUNITY CENTER STUDENT VISIT, JAN 2023,
Check Total: $189.00
57498 02/16/2023 1282 COLORADO DIGITAL LEARNING 43172 10.301.11.1900.0610.000.0000.1534 CDLS FALL 2022 REMOTE $500.00
SOLUTIONS ONLINE COURSES FOR
Check Total: $500.00
57499 02/16/2023 1282 GODINA, ALANA WSTRN ST FEES REIMB 19.102.28.2213.0320.000.3141.2020 REIMB FOR WESTERN STATE $340.00
COLLEGE FEES, SPRING 2023
Check Total: $340.00
57500 02/16/2023 1282 LERNER, JARRETT 2132 10.101.24.2410.0600.000.0000.1397 FULL DAY AUTHOR $3,397.50
PROGRAM AT LONGFELLOW
Check Total: $3,397.50
57501 02/16/2023 1282 MOUNTAIN BOCES FY23-016 10.600.00.2900.0591.000.0000.1628 CENTRAL SERVICES, $7,453.09
NON-SPED, OCT - DEC
57501 02/16/2023 1282 MOUNTAIN BOCES FY23-016 10.600.00.2900.0591.000.3130.1602 SEPD ADMINISTARION, $42,849.70
SERVICES AND EXPENSES,
Check Total: $50,302.79
57502 02/16/2023 1282 OFFICE DEPOT 288764024001 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $83.37
SUPPLIES, TO BE PAID FROM
57502 02/16/2023 1282 OFFICE DEPOT 288788106001 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $45.18
SUPPLIES, TO BE PAID FROM
Check Total: $128.55
57503 02/16/2023 1282 PURCHASE POWER METER FILL 01/26 10.600.25.2510.0533.000.0000.1614 CAO POSTAGE METER, $2,020.99
POSTAGE REFILL CHARGES
57503 02/16/2023 1282 PURCHASE POWER METER FILL 01/26 10.600.25.2510.0533.000.0000.1614 CAO POSTAGE METER, $0.00
ANNUAL ACCOUNT FEE
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Check Total: $2,020.99
57504 02/16/2023 1282 SAYOTTE, LLC 17 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8600.2023 CONSULTATION WITH $293.20
ANDREA MOORE RE:
Check Total: $293.20
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $30.00
120, BUS BARN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  18010400-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  18010400-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 180314-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $32.10
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200310-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200310-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $30.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200310-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS 200310-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200312-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:13:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 35



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200312-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200312-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $33.08
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57505 02/16/2023 1282 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS 200312-01 JAN 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
Check Total: $125.18
57506 02/16/2023 1282 Employee Vendor MISC REIM OCT-FEB 19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM $12.22
MATERIALS PURCHASED AT
57506 02/16/2023 1282 Employee Vendor MISC REIM OCT-FEB  19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM $9.78
MATERIALS PURCHASED AT
57506 02/16/2023 1282 Employee Vendor MISC REIM OCT-FEB  19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM $35.31
MATERIALS PURCHASED AT
Check Total: $57.31
57507 02/16/2023 1283 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57508 02/16/2023 1283 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57509 02/16/2023 1284 Employee Vendor BUS CLNING REIM 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 REIMB FOR CLEANING FEES $20.00
FOR BUSAT CARBAL'S IN
Check Total: $20.00
57510 02/20/2023 1285 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33428329 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $1,584.38
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57510 02/20/2023 1285 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33428329 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57510 02/20/2023 1285 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33428329 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57510 02/20/2023 1285 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33428329 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
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57510 02/20/2023 1285 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33428329 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $1,584.38
57511 02/20/2023 1285 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52065063 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Carolina's Perfect Solution® $0.00
co Frog, 5"+, Plain, Pail
57511 02/20/2023 1285 ggROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52065063 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Narrow Coiled Spring $0.00
57511 02/20/2023 1285 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52065063 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Carolina's Perfect Solution® $52.41
co Sheep Brain, Dura Mater
57511 02/20/2023 1285 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52065063 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Carolina's Perfect Solution® $0.00
co Cow Eye, Plain, Pail
Check Total: $52.41
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57512  02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $59.22
57512  02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198B $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
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Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $59.22
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-619B $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $49.18
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $131.86
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
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57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57512 02/20/2023 1285 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
Check Total: $299.48
57513 02/20/2023 1285 COFFEE BY TOPO 0000291 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2023 COFFEE, CHAI, AND $127.00
PASTRIES FOR SECC STAFF
Check Total: $127.00
57514 02/20/2023 1285 CONTAINER STORE INC, THE 131088 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 BEST VALUE CASE OF 20 $85.98
OUR SHOE BOX CLEAR
57514 02/20/2023 1285 CONTAINER STORE INC, THE 131088 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 CASE OF 5, OUR SWEATER $71.90
BOX
57514 02/20/2023 1285 CONTAINER STORE INC, THE 131088 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 CASE OF 6, OUR BOOT $104.94
57514 02/20/2023 1285 CONTAINER STORE INC, THE 131088 22.102.19.0040.0640.000.8600.2023 BEST VALUE CASE OF 10, $49.99
OUR LARGE SHOE BOX
Check Total: $312.81
57515 02/20/2023 1285 EBSCO INFORMATION 0500554 10.101.22.2222.0644.000.0000.1373 LONGFELLEOW LIBRARY $368.20
SERVICES MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS,
57515 02/20/2023 1285 EBSCO INFORMATION 0500554 10.201.22.2222.0644.000.0000.1473 SALIDA MIDDLE SCHOOL $169.27
SERVICES LIBRARY MAGAZINE
57515 02/20/2023 1285 EBSCO INFORMATION 0500554 10.301.22.2222.0644.000.0000.1573 SALIDA HIGH SCHOOL $587.49
SERVICES LIBRARY MAGAZINE
57515 02/20/2023 1285 EBSCO INFORMATION 2202595 10.301.22.2222.0644.000.0000.1573 CREDIT FROM CANCELLED ($39.65)
SERVICES MAGAZINS FROM 2022
Check Total: $1,085.31
57516 02/20/2023 1285 GOBINS INC INV463099 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 PRINTWISE CONTRACT, FY $519.86
22-23, B&W COPIES
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57516 02/20/2023 1285 GOBINS INC INV463099 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 PRINTWISE CONTRACT, FY $583.96
22-23, COLOR COPIES

Check Total: $1,103.82

57517 02/20/2023 1285 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 644064 10.101.22.2222.0640.000.0000.1374 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $160.00

BOOKS FOR LES LIBRARY, 20

Check Totar: $160.00

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV464902 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
co, e AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV464902 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
CO.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV464902 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $1,666.00
co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV464903 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $958.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV464903 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV464903 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co,LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV464904 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV464904 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $1,413.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED

57518 02/20/2023 1285 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV464904 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED

Check Total: $4,037.00

57519 02/20/2023 1285 VALTINA COUNSELINGAND 2 REISSUE 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8600.2022 SUPPORT GROUP $225.00

COACHING FACILITATION SERVICES,
57519 02/20/2023 1285 VALTINA COUNSELINGAND 2 REISSUE 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 SUPPORT GROUP $225.00
COACHING FACILITATION SERVICES,
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57519 02/20/2023 1285 VALTINA COUNSELING AND 3 REISSUE 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8600.2022 SUPPORT GROUP $168.75
COACHING FACILITATION SERVICES,
57519 02/20/2023 1285 VALTINA COUNSELING AND 3 REISSUE 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 SUPPORT GROUP $168.75
COACHING FACILITATION SERVICES,
Check Total: $787.50
57520 02/21/2023 1286 COLLEGE BOARD, THE 382329243A 10.600.00.2800.0320.000.0000.0000 PSAT/NMSQT, OCTOBER $1,062.00
2022 ADMIN, SHS CODE
Check Total: $1,062.00
57521 02/21/2023 1286 JOHNSON-HORSLEY, SHERI MILEAGE 22.102.20.2200.0580.000.8708.2023 MILEAGE FOR DEC 2022 - $48.75
DEC-JAN22-23 JAN 2023, CHILDRENS
Check Total: $48.75
57522 02/21/2023 1286 KNIGHT CUSTOM ELECTRONICS 2152 10.600.00.2845.0430.000.0000.1645 INSTALL NEW CABLE FROM $317.00
CENTURY LINK DMARC TO
Check Total: $317.00
57523 02/21/2023 1286 LIEVERS ENTERPRISES 24896 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 BUS T-1, TOWING FEE FROM $1,375.00
SALIDA TO MCCANDLESS
Check Total: $1,375.00
57524 02/21/2023 1286 Employee Vendor MATH WKBK REIM 10.104.11.0010.0640.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR PURCHASE OF $24.95
ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP OF
Check Total: $24.95
57525 02/21/2023 1286 Employee Vendor CDE MTG 19.102.00.2200.0580.000.3141.2020 CDE STATE PRESCHOOL $158.00
PERDIEM-MLG MEETING, WESTMINSTER,
57525 02/21/2023 1286 Employee Vendor CDE MTG 19.102.00.2200.0580.000.3141.2020 CDE STATE PRESCHOOL $183.75
PERDIEM-MLG MEETING, WESTMINSTER,
Check Total: $341.75
57526 02/21/2023 1286 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55715 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES, JAN $231.30
EVERALL, P.C.
2023
57526 02/21/2023 1286 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55715 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 FLAT RATE TELEPHONE EEE $0.00
EVERALL, P.C.
57526 02/21/2023 1286 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55716 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES $0.00
EVERALL, P.C.
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57526 02/21/2023 1286 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55716 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 FLAT RATE TELEPHONE FEE, $85.00
EVERALL, P.C. JAN 2023
Check Total: $316.30
57527 02/22/2023 1288 HERMOSILLO, FELICIA BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57528 02/22/2023 1288 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57529 02/22/2023 1288 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $407.15
HORIZONS EXPLORATORY
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $669.93
MAINTENANCE BARN, 504
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, BUS $586.20
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $1,366.48
ADMIN/CREST ACADEMY,
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $4,264.83
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $6,817.10
MIDDLE SCHOOL
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $15,856.18
HIGH SCHOOL
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, KESNER $2,111.98
BUILDING
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 19.102.26.2620.0621.000.3141.2020 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $454.50
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
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57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8600.2023 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $454.50
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57530 02/22/2023 1289 ATMOS ENERGY 01/18/23 - 02/14/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8708.2023 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $454.50
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
Check Total: $33,443.35
57531 02/22/2023 1289 BOONE, LIEZL B 01 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 YOGA CLASSES FOR CREST $672.00
ACADEMY, 21 CLASSES AT
Check Total: $672.00
57532 02/22/2023 1289 CAFE DAWN COFFEE FOR PD DAY  10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 COFFEE FOR PROFESSIONAL $48.89
DEVELOPMENT DAY,
Check Total: $48.89
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198B $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 956B $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57533 02/22/2023 1289 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BFEB23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $179.14
Check Total: $179.14
57534 02/22/2023 1289 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY  WO00971720101 10.102.22.0040.0610.000.3130.2020 Angeles® Value Stack™ $166.25
Chair 11"H Natural
Check Total: $166.25
57535 02/22/2023 1289 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL C94067 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 S CLARK, MISC WORK $369.93
CLOTHIONG FOR
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:13:21 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 43



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

High Country Bank General Fund

|:| Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00
[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $369.93
57536  02/22/2023 1289 Employee Vendor 0008061 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 ART INSTRUCTION, CREST $455.00
ACADEMY, NOVEMBER
Check Total: $455.00
57537 02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 287681246001 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Bostitch® B8® Impulse™ 45 $92.46
Electric Stapler, Black
57537 02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 287681246001 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 $7.20
Bostitch® B8® PowerCrown™
57537 02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 288764024002 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $19.72
SUPPLIES, TO BE PAID FROM
57537 02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 292172742001 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES ($84.93)
FOR SMS MAIN OFFICE,
57537 02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 293097819001 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 $79.44
Neenah® Bright Premium
57537  02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 293097819001 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 ACCO® Economy Non-Skid $25.79
Paper Clips, 1000 Total,
57537 02/22/2023 1289 OFFICE DEPOT 293097819001 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 Scotch® 665 Permanent $27.28
Double-Sided Tape, 1/2" x
Check Total: $166.96
57538 02/22/2023 1289 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131883967 10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1437 MISCELLANEOUS $33.20
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57538 02/22/2023 1289 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131884023 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $16.60
FOR SMS MAIN OFFICE, TO
Check Total: $49.80
57539 02/23/2023 1291 CASTILLO, BERTHA 004 19.102.28.2213.0320.000.3141.2020 PASTRIES AND FRUIT TRAY $300.00
FOR SECC PROFESSIONAL
Check Total: $300.00
57540 02/23/2023 1291 HAARMEYER, LINDSAY FNGRPRINT REIMB 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8600.2023 REIMB FOR COST OF $56.00
FINGERPRINTING TO GET
Check Total: $56.00
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57541 02/23/2023 1291 IMPRESCO 54715 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 38 X 58 CAN LINER, 5 CASES $229.95
57541 02/23/2023 1291 IMPRESCO 54715 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 ANGLE BROOM/DUST PAN $49.98
SET OF 2, QTY OF 2
57541 02/23/2023 1291 IMPRESCO 54715 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 35 QT WAVEBRAKE BUCKET $211.94
WITH CASTORS, QTY OF 2
Check Total: $491.87
57542 02/23/2023 1291 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74382049 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $394.09
BOOKS FOR LES LIBRARY, 60
57542 02/23/2023 1291 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74451423 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $122.65
BOOKS FOR LES LIBRARY, 60
57542 02/23/2023 1291 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74464656 10.201.10.0020.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $410.39
BOOKS FOR SMS LIBRARY,
Check Total: $927.13
57543 02/23/2023 1291 Employee Vendor SCHLSTC SPAN FEB 22.600.11.0060.0600.000.4365.0000 REIMB FOR SPANISH BOOKS $69.54
PURCHASED FOR MAGGIE
Check Total: $69.54
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $0.00
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $0.00
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $0.00
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $0.00
SHED
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $0.00
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57544  02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $0.00
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $0.00
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $0.00
STADIUM LIGHTS
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
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57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $0.00
57544  02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $0.00
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $0.00
57544  02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $0.00

312, AND 314 HULBERT
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $6.61
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57544  02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57544 02/23/2023 1291 XCEL ENERGY 816602623 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $6.61
57557 02/28/2023 1299 CAPLAN & EARNEST, LLC 196393 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES, JAN $1,962.00
2023
57557 02/28/2023 1299 CAPLAN & EARNEST, LLC 196394 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES, REAL $232.00
ESTATE & SPECIALIZED
Check Total: $2,194.00
57558  02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 WALMART.COM, S WILCOX, $41.64
MISC STUDENT CLASSROOM
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 WALMART.COM, S WILCOX, $23.76
MISC STUDENT CLASSROOM
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.101.11.0500.0610.000.0000.1317 DEB GLASER, K WIKOFF, $201.25
MORPHEME MAGIC
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.101.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1309 BEAVER RUN RESORT, C $100.10
SMEJKAL, DEPOSIT ON
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 SALIDA BOULDERS, LLC, $960.00
BOULDERING CLASS FOR 30
57558  02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.104.10.0010.0580.000.0000.2010 QUALITY INN WESTMINSTER, $297.00
D BASS-OBRIEN, HOTEL FOR
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57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.301.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1527 WI MUSIC-KIRK VOGEL, A $102.00
WILKINS, SHEET MUSIC AND

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.301.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1527 HALEY WOODROW, A $150.00
WILKINS, SHEET MUSIC AND

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.301.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1527 SIGHTREAD-GRACENOTES $35.00
LLC, A WILKINS, RENEWAL

57558  02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.305.11.0030.0640.000.0000.0000 STUDY.COM, J KRIEVES, $31.68
MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 COFFEE BY TOPO, K $168.00
LETOURNEAU, COFFEE FOR

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 ALTA, A HOLDINGHAUS, $270.00
REG FEE FOR ANNUAL ALTA

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 INNEDCO, S BAHN & D $463.75
BASS-OBRIEN, REG FEES FOR

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 HAPS, H SLAYMAKER, REG $445.00
FEES FOR 2023 ANNUAL

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 INNEDCO, C SMEJKAL, REG $309.27
FEES FOR 2023 ANNUAL

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 CISCO SYSTEMS, W $148.18
STOKESBERRY, WEBEX

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 HILTON GARDEN INN, S $788.00
RIBAULT, HOTEL FOR NSPA

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 HILTON GARDEN INN, J $956.00
BENA, HOTEL AND PARKING

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 VISTAPRINT, K $36.54
LETOURNEAU, CUSTOM

57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 AMICAS PIZZA, K $366.17
LETOURNEAU, DINNER FOR

57558  02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0320.000.0000.1716 NORTHERN TOOL, B $281.89
STRAUSS, NORTHSTAR ATV
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57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 KULLY SUPPLY, D LUGO, $300.10
ELKAY BOTTLE FILLER
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 NAMIFY, D LUGO, CUSTOM $667.20
LANYARDS FOR STFF ID
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 19.102.00.2520.0610.000.3141.2020 UPLIFT DESK, M HUTSON, $217.30
REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8600.2022 CALM, | WITTY, CHARGE $489.15
FOR 18 SECC USERS FOR
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 CALM, | WITTY, CHARGE $489.15
FOR 18 SECC USERS FOR
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8600.2024 TEACHSTONE, T GILSON, $125.00
PREK CLASS OBSERVER
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2024 CLAYTON EARLY LEARNING, $250.00
T STOKES, ECERS 3
57558 02/28/2023 1299 CARD SERVICES 02/01/23 -02/28/23 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 ZOOM.US, W STOKESBERRY, $16.28
MONTHLY RENEWAL FOR
Check Total: $8,729.41
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Wolfe® LED Educational $4,078.60
co Microscope with Mechanical
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Basic Science Microscope $520.00
co Slide Set
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Beginner's Human Tissue $304.00
co Microscope Slide Set
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Disposable Lab Pack: 50 $68.00
co Slides, 50 Plastic Coverslips,
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Molymod® Glucose Model $522.75
co Kit
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Polypropylene Lab Tray, $229.35
co Pack of 10
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57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Student Classroom $598.35
co Dissection Set
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071850 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Typical Animal and Plant $430.00
co Cells Microscope Slide
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071858 RI 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Carolina Cutaneous $199.97
o Sensations Kit
57559 02/28/2023 1299 ggROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071858 RI 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Altay Economy Human Skull $280.80
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071858 RI 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Carolina® Human Female $74.00
co Skeletal Pelvis, Plastic
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071858 RI 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Carolina® Human Male $74.00
co Skeletal Pelvis, Plastic
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071858 RI 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Carolina® Reflexes and $111.70
co Reactions Kit
57559 02/28/2023 1299 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52071858 RI 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Carolina STEM Challenge®: $184.50
co Circulatory System
Check Total: $7,676.02
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC T7300Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 BOX CAR $705.00
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 CLEAR PANEL, 24" X 24" $218.00
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTSLLC  T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 OUTLAST DOUBLE WATER $2,380.00
PLAY COMBO 24"
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 OUTLAST PROJECT TABLE $1,720.00
KINDERGARTEN SET
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 ROOMSCAPES POST 24" $108.00
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTSLLC  T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 SQUARE WOODCREST TABLE $240.00
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC ~ T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 STARTER PLATEORM SET $775.00
57560 02/28/2023 1299 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC T730Q-1 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 TODDLER CLIMBING SET $2,150.00
Check Total: $8,296.00
57561 02/28/2023 1299 Employee Vendor TUIT REIMB SPRG 23 10.600.00.0090.0240.203.3272.0000 TUIR REIMB, CSU, WORLD $855.00
LANGUAGE - HISPANIC
Check Total: $855.00
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57562 02/28/2023 1299 Employee Vendor 1 CREST 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 SPANISH CLASSES, JANUARY $256.00
2023 8 AT $32 EACH
57562 02/28/2023 1299 Employee Vendor 1 CREST 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 SPANISH CLASSES, $192.00
FEBRUARY 2023 6 AT $32
Check Total: $448.00
57563 02/28/2023 1299 SALIDA SCHOOL DIST. LUNCH  PD CATERING 2-24-23  10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 BREAKFAST MUFFINS FOR $90.00
FUND STAFF PD DAY, 20-24-23
Check Total: $90.00
57564 02/28/2023 1299 SCHOOL BOARD SUPPORT C00262023 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 SALARY RESEARCH SERVICES $675.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $675.00
57565 02/28/2023 1299 SHS ACTIVITIES FUND SPRG 23 ATH BUDG 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 2022-2023 ATHLETICS $37,438.00
REQ BUDGET REQUEST
57565 02/28/2023 1299 SHS ACTIVITIES FUND SPRG 23 ATHBUDG  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 VOCAL/BAND $0.00
REQ COMPETITIONS SHS, UP TO
57565 02/28/2023 1299 SHS ACTIVITIES FUND SPRG 23 ATH BUDG 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 VOCAL/BAND $0.00
REQ COMPETITIONS SMS, UP TO
Check Total: $37,438.00
57566 02/28/2023 1299 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00247106 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TCP SUBSERACH PLUS $380.60
(TEACHER) ANNUAL
57566 02/28/2023 1299 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00247106 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TIMECLOCKPLUS $12,519.36
PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
57566 02/28/2023 1299 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00247106 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TCP SUBSERACH PLUS (SUB) $129.75
ANNUAL LICENSE, 03/14/23
57566 02/28/2023 1299 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00251297 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TIMECLOCK PLUS $25.92
PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
Check Total: $13,055.63
57567 02/28/2023 1299 TRADITIONAL HARDWOOD 1297 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 SCREEN AND COAT SHS $2,405.00
FLOORS AUXILLARY GYM FLOOR, FEB
Check Total: $2,405.00
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57568 02/28/2023 1299 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-413262 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 S WYATT, ONLINE TRAINING $300.00
FOR HR CONTRACTS,
Check Total: $300.00
57569 02/28/2023 1299 WEBSCOUTS 595229 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 IPAD 6 HEADPHONE REPAIR, $59.00
QTY OF 1
57569 02/28/2023 1299 WEBSCOUTS 595229 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 IPAD 8 DIGITIZER REPAIR, $79.00
QTY OF 1
Check Total: $138.00
57570 02/28/2023 1301 ADVANCED NETWORK BD0050587 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 TECH SUPPORT $700.00
MANAGEMENT INC FORVPN/WIRELESS TRAFFIC
Check Total: $700.00
57571 02/28/2023 1301 ROCKY MOUNTAIN EYE CENTER GODOY, JUAN 10.600.00.2130.0335.000.9003.1200 EYE EXAM AND GLASSES $150.00
FOR JUAN GODOY, SMS
Check Total: $150.00
57572 02/28/2023 1301 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP 6 OF 7 19.100.00.0040.0560.000.3141.0000 CPP, FY 2022-2023, OF 7, $10,670.83
8 CPP SLOTS AT $8,787.19
57572 02/28/2023 1301 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP 6 OF 7 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION $0.00
57572 02/28/2023 1301 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP6OF7 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION, MAR-JUN $0.00
57572 02/28/2023 1301 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS MAR 2023 19.100.00.0040.0560.000.3141.0000 CPP, FY 2022-2023, OF 7, $0.00
8 CPP SLOTS AT $8,787.19
57572 02/28/2023 1301 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS MAR 2023 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION $0.00
57572 02/28/2023 1301 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS MAR 2023 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION, MAR 2023 $5,389.13
Check Total: $16,059.96
Bank Total: $300,810.91
Voided Checks
57430 02/02/2023 1268 ROK SKOOL, LLC VOID 10.000.00.0000.7421.000.0000.0000 VOID: LOST IN MAIL, $994.50
Check Total: $994.50
57472 02/10/2023 1278 Employee Vendor VOID 10.000.00.0000.7421.000.0000.0000 VOID: NOT NEEDED, HOTEL $168.00
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $168.00
Voided Checks Total: $1,162.50
Fund Amount
10 $244,495.63
19 $16,590.43
22 $39,724.85
Fund Totals: $300,810.91

End of Report

Disbursements Grand Total: $300,810.91
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